Chapter

10.
11.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

50.
51.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

ROSELAND, INDIANA
TABLE OF CONTENTS

TITLE I: GENERAL PROVISIONS

General Provisions
Town History

TITLE III: ADMINISTRATION

Town Council

Town Officials

Boards, Bureaus, Commissions and Departments
Police Department

Personnel Policies

Finances

Fees

Town Policies and Agreements

TITLE V: PUBLIC WORKS

General Provisions
Regulation of Private Sewage Disposal Systems

TITLE VII: TRAFFIC CODE

General Provisions

Traffic Violation Enforcement
Speed Regulations

Gross Weight Limits
Semi-Tractors and Trailers
Snow Route Regulations
Snowmobile Regulations

TITLE IX: GENERAL REGULATIONS

Animal Control and Licensing
Parks and Recreation

Public Health and Safety; Nuisances
Trees and Plants

Alarm Systems



Roseland - Table of Contents

TITLE XI: BUSINESS REGULATIONS

110.  General Licensing Provisions
111.  Specific Licensing and Permit Regulations
112.  Franchise Agreements

TITLE XIII: GENERAL OFFENSES

[Reserved]

TITLE XV: LAND USAGE

150.  Construction and Building Regulations
151.  Zoning

TABLE OF SPECIAL ORDINANCES
Table
I.  Bonds
II.  Economic Revitalization
III.  Street Name Changes
IV.  Zoning Provisions

PARALLEL REFERENCES

References to Indiana Code
References to 1989 Code
References to Resolutions
References to Ordinances

INDEX



